
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1546
ANSWERED ON:21.07.2014
SPECTRUM MANAGEMENT
Meghwal Shri Arjun Ram

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to create a separate All India Service for Spectrum Management;

(b) if so, the progress made in this direction so far; and

(c) the steps taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & LAW AND JUSTICE (SHRI RAVI SHANKAR
PRASAD)

(a) No, Madam.

(b) & (c) Do not arise in view of the (a) above .
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